
Pos 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

25 

16 

99 

7 

114 

22 

77 

68 

5 

89 

12 

1 

42 

76 

Name 

Arthur Golebiowski 

Tom Kaminski 

Chad Aalders 

Richard Fitzgerald 

Justin Jones 

Team LYFE Motorsport 

Mike Kresser 

Chris Hutchens 

Kirk Jellum 

Stephen Martin 

Shay Chappell 

Vincent Meyer 

Jan Gerday 

David Bradshaw 

Class 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

10 

Diff 

2.593 

8.653 

17.955 

20.881 

23.540 

23.887 

27.598 

29.897 

35.046 

38.642 

40.216 

1:11.685 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:40.695 

30:43.288 

30:49.348 

30:58.650 

31:01.576 

31:04.235 

31:04.582 

31:08.293 

31:10.592 

31:15.741 

31:19.337 

31:20.911 

31:52.380 

20:49.632 

Best Tm 

1:42.412 

1:42.930 

1:42.959 

1:43.006 

1:43.744 

1:43.702 

1:43.691 

1:44.037 

1:44.313 

1:43.826 

1:44.842 

1:45.005 

1:45.352 

1:45.357 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

Big Rig Truck Sales 

DP Racing 

LYFE Motorsport 

Mantis Entertainment LLC 

Chappell Vac Service 

Velocity Performance 

LYFE Motorsport 
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Margin of Victory 

2.593 

Avg. Speed 

72.581 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.412 

Best Speed 

76.737 

Best Lap by 

25 - Arthur Golebiowski 

 

NASA Utah - UMC West Track - July 2017 

SAT - Zeus Race 

Race 

Race started at 15:43:00 

West Track 2.183 miles 

7/15/2017 15:35 


